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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Te a m SC SC 226.050 37.150 39.550 38.950 36.450 37.800 36.150

21 1 1 1 1

847 * Danie l M artin 12.650 13.500 12.80013.000 12.10013.150

850 * Cayson Barre tt 12.400 13.050 13.100 12.200

851 * Ja i Ca rte r 12.100 13.000 11.85012.500

862 * Car los  Quinonez 11.95012.850

823 * Char lie  Ham ilton 11.700 12.150

2 Te a m NC NC 220.250 36.100 36.700 37.050 37.400 37.050 35.950

13T 4 2 2 2

861 * Razvan Costache 12.250 12.05012.550 11.90012.250

845 * Austin Pa lsgrove 12.200 13.10012.100 11.90012.350

846 * Zachary T on 11.650 12.450

859 * S ean Broadw ate r 12.800 12.25012.400 12.15012.450

771 * Quan Ngo 11.450

3 Te a m A Z A Z 214.250 36.350 36.900 36.200 33.850 37.000 33.950

42 3 3 3 3

812 * Hudson Hon 12.200 12.550 11.050 11.10012.300

855 * Jack Rock 12.100 12.000 11.15011.950 12.300

857 * Ben W yle r 12.050

853 * Ezra  La rrabee 12.350 11.65012.150 11.55012.400

854 * Bennett M unson 12.100 11.300

4 Te a m NV NV 212.300 36.100 37.900 35.150 34.700 34.550 33.900

33T 2 4 4 4

792 * Ne iko English 12.200 10.650

842 * M auer M ott 12.100 12.400 11.40012.350 11.500

794 * Ethan M ora les 11.800 12.850 10.85012.050

793 * Jordan Lloyd-Davies 12.650 12.25011.500 11.55011.850

796 * Declan W ilson 11.05011.300
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